Academic Affairs Review of Courses Not Taught in the Past Five Years

Courses Recommend for Retention

Course Prefix
ATF

ENL

ENL

GEB

HUM

LIT

MUS

MUS

PHI

Courses Recommend for Deletion

Course Prefix
APA
ARH
ASC
ATT
AVM
BSC
CAP
CCJ
CGS
CIE
DAA
DAA
FFP
FFP
FSS
GEB
GEB
HFT
MAT
MUN
MUN
MUN
MUN
PAD
PAD
PAD
PMT
PMT
PMT
PMT
SPC

Course Number
2400L

2022

2012A

1220

1905A

2100

1932A

1905A

2930

Course Number
1000
2060
2563C
2111
1930
2946
2762
2934
1843
2709
2581
1100
1890
1800
2941
2948
4933
2941
2905
2392
1002
1001
2141C
3003
3882
3820
0161C
0136C
0167C
0160C
1006

Course Name

Multi Engine Flight |

English Lit: Rom Period to Prs
English Lit: Old Eng Thru Enlt
Busn and Sup Comm

Ind Study: Arts & Humanities
World Lit: antiquity thru rens
Music-Special Topics
Independent Study Music
Philosophy-Special Topics

Course Name

Accounting Fundamentals |
Architectural History

UAS Applin Aerial Photography
Aircraft Systems Advanced
Special Topics in Aviation
Directed Work Study Biology
Data Mining

Special Topics in Crim Justice
Intro To E-Commerce
Evidence-Based Policing
Musicl Theatre Dance Il
Fundamentals of Modern Dance
Emerg Mgmt Tourism/Hospitality
Disaster Ed for Individ & Comm
Culinary Internship

Academic Learn Field Study Il
Special Topic: Management
Hospitality Internship

Appl Teach Techniques for Math
Symphony Chorale Il

Summer Ensemble Workshop lll
Summer Ensemble Workshop Il
Wind Ensemble Il

Public Service Operations
Issues Pub Svc Admin

Public Safety Systm Integratn
Shield Metal Arc Pipe Welding
GTA SMA Pipe Welding
Specialty Pipe Welding
Pipefitting and Pipe Fabric
Essentials Of Speech

Justification to Retain

Plan to offer within the next 5 years
Plan to offer within the next 5 years
Plan to offer within the next 5 years
Plan to offer within the next 5 years
Plan to offer within the next 5 years
Plan to offer within the next 5 years
Plan to offer within the next 5 years
Plan to offer within the next 5 years
Plan to offer within the next 5 years
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