Academic Affairs Review of Courses Not Taught in the Past Five Years

Courses Recommend for Retention

Course Prefix	Course Number	Course Name	Justification to Retain
ATF	2400L	Multi Engine Flight I	Plan to offer within the next 5 years
ENL	2022	English Lit: Rom Period to Prs	Plan to offer within the next 5 years
ENL	2012A	English Lit: Old Eng Thru Enlt	Plan to offer within the next 5 years
GEB	1220	Busn and Sup Comm	Plan to offer within the next 5 years
HUM	1905A	Ind Study: Arts & Humanities	Plan to offer within the next 5 years
LIT	2100	World Lit: antiquity thru rens	Plan to offer within the next 5 years
MUS	1932A	Music-Special Topics	Plan to offer within the next 5 years
MUS	1905A	Independent Study Music	Plan to offer within the next 5 years
PHI	2930	Philosophy-Special Topics	Plan to offer within the next 5 years

Courses Recommend for Deletion

Courses Reco	mmend for Deletion	
Course Prefix	Course Number	Course Name
APA	1000	Accounting Fundamentals I
ARH	2060	Architectural History
ASC	2563C	UAS Appl in Aerial Photography
ATT	2111	Aircraft Systems Advanced
AVM	1930	Special Topics in Aviation
BSC	2946	Directed Work Study Biology
CAP	2762	Data Mining
CCJ	2934	Special Topics in Crim Justice
CGS	1843	Intro To E-Commerce
CJE	2709	Evidence-Based Policing
DAA	2581	Musicl Theatre Dance II
DAA	1100	Fundamentals of Modern Dance
FFP	1890	Emerg Mgmt Tourism/Hospitality
FFP	1800	Disaster Ed for Individ & Comm
FSS	2941	Culinary Internship
GEB	2948	Academic Learn Field Study II
GEB	4933	Special Topic: Management
HFT	2941	Hospitality Internship
MAT	2905	Appl Teach Techniques for Math
MUN	2392	Symphony Chorale II
MUN	1002	Summer Ensemble Workshop III
MUN	1001	Summer Ensemble Workshop II
MUN	2141C	Wind Ensemble II
PAD	3003	Public Service Operations
PAD	3882	Issues Pub Svc Admin
PAD	3820	Public Safety Systm Integratn
PMT	0161C	Shield Metal Arc Pipe Welding
PMT	0136C	GTA SMA Pipe Welding
PMT	0167C	Specialty Pipe Welding
PMT	0160C	Pipefitting and Pipe Fabric
SPC	1006	Essentials Of Speech